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Wettkampf-Nr. 7
50m Schmetterling Männer
Jahrgang 1997
1. Felix Schröter 1997 SC Plauen 06 00:37,99 230

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Felix Reinhardt 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:42,74 162
3. Markus Uhlemann 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:42,98 159
4. Pit Zimmermann 1997 SSV Freiberg 00:47,86 115
5. Matthias Bach 1997 SSV Freiberg 00:48,58 110
6. Patrick Kramer 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:49,41 104
7. Thomas Rohmberger 1997 SV Zwickau 04 00:55,97 72

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Maxim Davydytchev 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

Nicht am Start
Georg Gallenmüller 1997 SSV Freiberg ENM

Jahrgang 1996
1. Michael Klein 1996 SVV Plauen 00:38,05 229

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Toni Wagner 1996 SC Plauen 06 00:38,75 217
3. Erik Wetzstein 1996 SVV Plauen 00:38,88 215
4. Erik Anke 1996 SC Plauen 06 00:40,25 193
5. Niklas Büge 1996 ST Erzgebirge 00:48,59 110
6. Benjamin Weise 1996 SSV Freiberg 00:48,94 107
7. Anthony Möbius 1996 SSV Freiberg 00:49,08 106
8. Thomas Bauer 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:50,14 100
9. Jakob Frey 1996 SSV Freiberg 01:04,71 46

Jahrgang 1995
1. Felix Penzold 1995 SVV Plauen 00:35,60 280

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Marcus Bischoff 1995 SSV Freiberg 00:39,08 211
3. Max Zimmermann 1995 SSV Freiberg 00:39,57 204
4. Christoph Andreas 1995 SSV Freiberg 00:40,09 196
5. Jonas Ochsmann 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:41,97 171
6. Joe El-Laham 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 00:48,63 109
7. Philipp Koller 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:49,78 102
8. Richard Lippold 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:52,13 89

Jahrgang 1994
1. Paul Schmidt 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:33,75 329

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Martin Kästner 1994 SSV Freiberg 00:36,51 259
3. Kenneth Mende 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:36,73 255
4. Toni Schurig 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:36,84 252
5. Marcel Wetzel 1994 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:41,45 177

Jahrgang 1993
1. Malte Striegler 1993 SVV Plauen 00:30,71 436

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Eric Lindner 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:31,09 420
3. Patrik Hille 1993 SV 07 Annaberg-B. 00:36,30 264
4. Vincenz Schwengfelder 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:38,47 222
5. André Eichhorn 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:39,94 198
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Wettkampf-Nr. 7
50m Schmetterling Männer
Jahrgang 1993
6. Martin Reinhart 1993 SV Zwickau 04 00:43,04 158

Jahrgang 1992
1. Paul Keul 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:30,74 435

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Marcel Vogel 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:32,47 369

Jahrgang 1991
1. Michél Ullrich 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:28,34 555

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Dennis Klein 1991 Chemnitzer PSV 00:30,68 438
3. Franz Bechert 1991 SVV Plauen 00:31,31 412
4. Manuel Preußner 1991 Chemnitzer PSV 00:33,74 329
5. Florian Zock 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:34,77 300
6. Georg Melzer 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:35,30 287

Jahrgang 1990
1. Eric Stephan 1990 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:30,67 438

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Martin Andreas 1990 SSV Freiberg 00:37,93 231

Jahrgang 1988 und 1989
1. Tom Schillallis 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:27,13 633

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Peter Dittrich 1989 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:27,73 593
3. Eric Schädlich 1989 SVV Plauen 00:28,91 523
4. René Stöckmann 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:28,92 522
5. Philipp Kunze 1988 Chemnitzer PSV 00:29,38 498
6. Christian Bauer 1988 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:29,66 484
7. Andrew Metzner 1989 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:30,53 444
8. Kurt Pflugbeil 1989 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:30,67 438
9. Martin Schmidt 1988 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:31,88 390

Offene Wertung
1. Tom Schillallis 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:27,13 633

Bezirksmeister 2007
2. Peter Dittrich 1989 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:27,73 593
3. Jörg Porschhöfer 1986 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:28,23 562
4. Michél Ullrich 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:28,34 555
5. Eric Schädlich 1989 SVV Plauen 00:28,91 523
6. René Stöckmann 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:28,92 522
7. Philipp Kunze 1988 Chemnitzer PSV 00:29,38 498
8. Christian Bauer 1988 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:29,66 484
9. Andrew Metzner 1989 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:30,53 444
10. Eric Stephan 1990 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:30,67 438
10. Kurt Pflugbeil 1989 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:30,67 438
12. Dennis Klein 1991 Chemnitzer PSV 00:30,68 438
13. Malte Striegler 1993 SVV Plauen 00:30,71 436
14. Paul Keul 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:30,74 435
15. Eric Lindner 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:31,09 420
16. Franz Bechert 1991 SVV Plauen 00:31,31 412
17. Martin Schmidt 1988 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:31,88 390
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Wettkampf-Nr. 7
50m Schmetterling Männer
Offene Wertung
18. Marcel Vogel 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:32,47 369
19. Manuel Preußner 1991 Chemnitzer PSV 00:33,74 329
20. Paul Schmidt 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:33,75 329
21. Florian Zock 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:34,77 300
22. Georg Melzer 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:35,30 287
23. Felix Penzold 1995 SVV Plauen 00:35,60 280
24. Patrik Hille 1993 SV 07 Annaberg-B. 00:36,30 264
25. Martin Kästner 1994 SSV Freiberg 00:36,51 259
26. Kenneth Mende 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:36,73 255
27. Toni Schurig 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:36,84 252
28. Martin Andreas 1990 SSV Freiberg 00:37,93 231
29. Felix Schröter 1997 SC Plauen 06 00:37,99 230
30. Michael Klein 1996 SVV Plauen 00:38,05 229
31. Vincenz Schwengfelder 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:38,47 222
32. Toni Wagner 1996 SC Plauen 06 00:38,75 217
33. Erik Wetzstein 1996 SVV Plauen 00:38,88 215
34. Marcus Bischoff 1995 SSV Freiberg 00:39,08 211
35. Max Zimmermann 1995 SSV Freiberg 00:39,57 204
36. André Eichhorn 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:39,94 198
37. Christoph Andreas 1995 SSV Freiberg 00:40,09 196
38. Erik Anke 1996 SC Plauen 06 00:40,25 193
39. Marcel Wetzel 1994 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:41,45 177
40. Jonas Ochsmann 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:41,97 171
41. Felix Reinhardt 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:42,74 162
42. Markus Uhlemann 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:42,98 159
43. Martin Reinhart 1993 SV Zwickau 04 00:43,04 158
44. Pit Zimmermann 1997 SSV Freiberg 00:47,86 115
45. Matthias Bach 1997 SSV Freiberg 00:48,58 110
46. Niklas Büge 1996 ST Erzgebirge 00:48,59 110
47. Joe El-Laham 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 00:48,63 109
48. Benjamin Weise 1996 SSV Freiberg 00:48,94 107
49. Anthony Möbius 1996 SSV Freiberg 00:49,08 106
50. Patrick Kramer 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:49,41 104
51. Philipp Koller 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:49,78 102
52. Thomas Bauer 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:50,14 100
53. Richard Lippold 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:52,13 89
54. Thomas Rohmberger 1997 SV Zwickau 04 00:55,97 72
55. Jakob Frey 1996 SSV Freiberg 01:04,71 46

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Maxim Davydytchev 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Marcel Büchner 1986 SC Chemnitz von 1892

Nicht am Start
Georg Gallenmüller 1997 SSV Freiberg ENM


